2020 Ninja 400
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W-WHY-06R6-37
W-WHK-18EX4-03

PEO13K

2020 Graves Kawasaki Ninja 400 Base Build
New non ABS 2020 Ninja 400
Chassis
41mm riser Clip-On Handlebars
Renthal Firm Compound Grip Set
Ohlins 68mm Steering Damper
Kawasaki Ninja 400 Race Only - Stabilizer Mount
Steering Stop
Adjustable Rear Sets
Protection
Works Radiator Screen Ninja 400
Engine Cover Set (Ignition cover, Clutch cover, Water Pump Cover)
Brake Lever Guard
Works Carbon (Shark) Toe Gaurd
Brakes
Brake Line Kit (front and rear)
Active short, adjustable, folding, replacement Brake Lever
Rear Brake Return Spring
Electronics
FT Flash Upgrade and Graves Map
Ex400 Bike Side (Harness Only)
FTECU Quick Shifter and Harness New

Ninja 400 Dash Bracket, Aluminum (alows use of standard fairing bracket)

Engine

Smog Block Off Ninja 400
DNA race Air Filter NEW
EVR special 6 plate slipper clutchNEW
Works 2.0 Bar Radiator Cap
Full System Stainless and Carbon Fiber
Maxima 0-20 Race Oil

Suspension
Graves Spec 2019 Ohlins NIX 22 Kit Fork (with springs)
Graves Spec 2019 Ohlins Rear Shock
Pneumatic Preload Adjuster (replaces hydraulic preload adjust and hose)
Pneumatic Preload Adjuster Tool
Spring Retainer (required for Graves spring and Pneumatic Preload Adjuster)

Wheels

520 Chain Gold EK 3D
Front Sprocket 520 Vortex
Rear Sprocket 520 Vortex
Works Aluminum Valve Stem set
Front Wheel Spacer Set
Rear Wheel Spacer Set

Bodywork
Bodywork, Complete set
Bodywork, Supersport Seat
Seat Pad for Superport Seat
Bodywork mount hardware Kit, 20 Pcs 1/4 turn fastners, rivet, springs
Fuel Cell Foam
Light Tech Fuel Cap - TF23

Tools and Pit Equipment

Black 8mm Stand mounts
Total Build cost
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$4,999.00
Base Build
$224.00
$15.05
$397.00
$145.00
$44.90
$624.99

$79.95
$399.95
$171.95
$90.00

$119.95
$134.95
$19.95

$500.00
$49.95
$220.00
$69.50

$29.95
$83.25
$849.00
$29.95
$895.00
$27.90

$850.00
$775.00
$375.00
$175.00

$77.95

214.00
24.00
60.00

$39.95
$55.00
$63.00

$1,100.00
$110.00
$99.50
$99.99
$75.00
128.00

24.99
$14,567.52



